
East Natchitoches Elementary School

Principal Chrystal A. Davis cdavis@nat.k12.la.us

Assistant Principal of Instruction Trisha Weaver tmweaver@nat.k12.la.us

DIscipline Coordinator Devodrick Ridley dridley@nat.k12.la.us

Secretary Cynthia Longmire clongmire@nat.k12.la.us

Nurse Laura Mayeaux laura.mayeaux@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade ELA/SS Martha Cotton mcotton@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade ELA/SS Jermeshia Anderson jermesia.anderson@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade social studies Sherrie Matthis sherrie.matthis@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade ELA/SS Kristy Roberson kroberson@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade ELA/SS Adrienne Loucious Adrian.Loucious@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade math/science Carol Steward csteward@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade math Erin Hollier ehollier@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade science Melanie Marlin mmarlin@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade math/science Franchesca Forest franchescaforest@nat.k12.la.us

5th grade math/science Myah Williams myah.williams@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade ELA Rebecca Theriot rebecca.theriot@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade ELA/SS William Worsham william.worsham@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade ELA/SS Jessica Askew jaskew@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade ELA/SS Kiyaunda Helaire kinyuada.helaire@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade math Kawanda Roberson kwanda.roberson@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade science Adria Coutee adria.coutee@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade math Randol King randol.king@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade science Eboni Palmer eboni.palmer@nat.k12.la.us

6th grade science/math

6th grade social studies Sara Cannon scannon@nat.k12.la.us

Electives

PE Delores Bivens dbivens@nat.k12.la.us

PE Jeremy Aaron jeremy.aaron@nat.k12.la.us

Read 180 Toni Jones tonie.jones@nat.k12.la.us

Library Brandy Cain brandy.cain@nat.k12.la.us

Enrichment/ISS  Felicia Jackson felicia.Jackson@nat.k12.la.us

BBLC Tiffani Jackson tiffani.jackson@nat.k12.la.us

BBLC para Carolyn Short

Department of Exceptional Student Services

Inclusion teacher Erika River-Castillo erika.riveracastillo@nat.k12.la.us

Inclusion teacher April Wade april.wade@nat.k12.la.us

Inclusion teacher Chari  Addison chari.addison@nat.k12.la.us
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Resource Teacher  Sallie Pierce sallie.pierce@nat.k12.la.us

Speech Kia Harris kialonti.harris@nat.k12.la.us

DESS-Para Easter Bradley

DESS-Para Detra Willis

Custodians

Head Custodian Calvin Lyons

Custodian Constance Ellis

Custodian Mary Brantley

Custodian Robert Johnson

Cafeteria Staff

Manager Deborah Nash

Staff Veronica Davis

Staff Kathy Brown

Sub-all year Ilisha Mitchell
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